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1 - Jonathan Beach 
jbeach@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 509-795-6444

2 – Curtis Dupuis
cdupuis@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 949-300-0401

3 – OT Gutierrez
ogutierrez@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 949-235-2400

4 – Chad George
cgeorge@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 380-240-1177

5 – Bo Woods
bwoods@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 713-825-0515

U
S

 R
egion S

upport Team

National Sales Manager
Allen Fritts
afritts@mircomgroup.com
984-318-2722

Customer Support
Phone: 888-660-4655
Fax: 888-660-4113

Technical Support
technicalsupport@mircomgroup.com

Customer Service
customercare@mircomgroup.com

www.secutron.com

www.mircom.com

Florida Manager
Jorge Alvarez
jalvarez@mircomgroup.com 
786-417-7006

Customer Service Contacts
Regions 1, 2, 3, 5
Yulianna Magdaleno
ymagdaleno@mircomgroup.com

Regions 4 & 8
Harry Sekhon
hsekhon@mircomgroup.com
 
Regions 6, 9, 10
Nancy Tams
ntams@mircomgroup.com 

Region 7 & MVP Customers
Adelina Nicolazzo
anicolazzo@mircomgroup.com 

6 – OPEN / Allen Fritts
afritts@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 984-318-2722

7 – Carl Pelaez
cpelaez@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 646-687-3679

8 – Darrin Carpenter
dcarpenter@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 276-317-8422

9 – Chad Thomas
cthomas@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 470-827-8838

10 – Lisa Jaime
ljaime@mircomgroup.com
Cell: 786-556-8948

Business Development Managers (BDM)
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	US Region Support Team

